
New Jalpaiguri - Alipur Duar Tourist Special/05777X - COVR - NFR 
NJP/New Jalpaiguri Junction to APDJ/Alipur Duar Junction 

5h 40m - 168 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NJP New Jalpaiguri
Junction

07:20 0 1 0 24 114 NFR

2 SGUJ Siliguri Junction 07:38 07:40 2m 3 1 7 26 119 NFR
3 SVQ Sivok 08:28 08:38 10m 1 1 28 51 154 NFR
4 NMZ New Mal Junction 09:10 09:15 5m 1 1 55 46 161 NFR
5 CLD Chalsa 09:25 09:45 20m 1 1 63 41 NFR
6 MDT Madarihat 11:12 11:14 2m 1 123 40 102 NFR
7 HSA Hasimara 11:30 11:32 2m 0 1 134 51 123 NFR
8 RVK Raja Bhat Khawa 12:00 12:10 10m 1 1 157 13 NFR
9 APDJ Alipur Duar Junction 13:00 1 1 168 - 50 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 17 2024 (21:26)

May 17 2024 (21:26)

1

1


